
Utilisation of 
Surplus funds 
Approved at 

2021 AGM

Additional 
Surplus funds 
Approved by 

the Board

Total Surplus 
funds 

approved in 
2021/22

EXPENDITURE R R R

Projects
Baviaanskloof Bridge Grid -                      42,950                42,950                

TOTAL EXPENDITURE -                       42,950              42,950              

2021/22

SCOTT ESTATE AND BAVIAANSKLOOF COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT 
DISTRICT

NOTING OF ADDITIONAL SURPLUS FUNDS UTILISED


